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FY-19 Transit Training Schedule as of October 12,2018

Class No. Location

eLearning Self-Paced Online Courses

To access online training, please visit www.transportation.gov/tsi

Date

FT00555 - CURBING TRANSIT EMPLOYEE DISTRACTED DRIVING - $0

FT00558 - FATIGUE AND SLEEP APNEA AWARENESS FOR TRANSIT EMPLOYEES - $0

FT00568 - SMS AWARENESS - $0

FT00569 - RAIL NOMENCLATURE - $0

FT00552 - BUS NOMENCLATURE - $0

General Transit Safety Courses

FT00545 - TRANSIT SUPERVISOR CERTIFICATION COURSE - $70

1901 Tampa, FL

1902 Landover, MD

1903 Grand Rapids, MI
1904 San Luis Obispo, CA
1905 Gaithersburg, MD
1906 Dover, DE

December 3-7,2018
January 14 - 18,2019
April 8-12, 2019

May 13 -17,2019

June 10 - 14,2019
September 9 - 13, 2019

FT00457 - TRANSIT INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANAGEMENT- $85

1901 San Bernardino, CA
1902 Atlanta, GA
1903 Boston, MA
1904 Boston, MA

February 4 - 8,2019
May 13 -17,2019
June 3 - 7,2019
August 19 - 23, 2019

FT00567 - TRANSIT SAFETY & SECURITY AUDIT COURSE - $60

1901 Landover, MD
1902 Honoluluy, HI
1903 San Jose, CA
1904 Orlando, FL

FT00551- SAFETY, SECURITY, AND EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT CONSIDERATIONS

FOR FTA CAPITAL PROJECTS - $55%*
1901 Boston, MA

January 23 - 25,2019
March 6 - 8,2019
April 17 - 19, 2019
June 26 - 28,2019

April 10 - 11, 2019

Hosting Agency

CUTR
WMATA

ITP The Rapid
SLORTA

Ride On

DTC

OmniTrans
MARTA
MBTA
MBTA

WMATA
Honolulu DOT
VTA

CUTR

MBTA



FT00465 - SUBSTANCE ABUSE MANAGEMENT AND PROGRAM COMPLIANCE - $55*

1901 Montebello, CA February 5 -7,2019 Montebello Bus
1902 Denton, TX March 5-7,2019 DCTA

1903 Culpeper, VA May 7 - 9, 2019 VA Regional Transit
1904 Columbia, SC June 18 - 20,2019 SCDOT

1905 Chicago, IL July 16 - 18,2019 Illinois DOT

1906 Birmingham, AL August 13 - 15,2019 BJCTA

*Reasonable Suspicion and Post-Accident Testing Determination Seminar will be conducted in conjunction with this class. See FT00566.

FT00566 - REASONABLE SUSPICION AND POST-ACCIDENT TESTING DETERMINATION SEMINAR - $35*

1901 Montebello, CA February 8,2019 Montebello Bus
1902 Denton, TX March 8, 2019 DCTA

1903 Culpeper, VA May 10, 2019 VA Regional Transit
1904 Columbia, SC June 21, 2019 SCDOT

1905 Chicago, IL July 19, 2019 [llinois DOT

1906 Birmingham, AL August 16,2019 BJCTA

*Substance Abuse Management and Program Compliance will be conducted in conjunction with this class. See FT00465.

FT00564 - SMS PRINCIPLES FOR TRANSIT - $60

1901 Boston, MA October 10-12, 2018 MBTA

1902 Columbia, SC October 31 - November 2, 2018 SCDOT

1903 Los Angeles, CA November 7 -9, 2018 LACMTA
1916 Baltimore, MD November 28 - 30,2018 MTA

1904 Charlotte, NC December 12 - 14, 2018 CATS

1905 Seattle, WA February 25 - 27,2019 Sound Transit
1906 Seattle, WA February 27 - March 1, 2019 Sound Transit
1907 Alexandria, VA March 20 - 22,2019 DASH

1908 San Antonio, TX March 27 - 29, 2019 AACOG

1909 Harrisburg, PA April 15-17, 2019 PPTA

1910 Ft. Myers, FL May 20 - 22,2019 Lee Tran
1911 Pittsburgh, PA June 12 - 14, 2019 PAAC

1912 San Francisco, CA June 19 - 21, 2019 SFMTA

1913 Chicago, IL June 26 - 28,2019 CTA

1914 San Bernardino, CA July 31 - August 2, 2019 OmniTrans
1915 Landover, MD August 26 - 28,2019 WMATA

FT00561 - SMS SAFETY ASSURANCE - $0

1901 Virtual-Live Training (9:00-11:00AM CST) October 30, 2018 TSI
1902 Virtual-Live Training (12:30-2:30PM CST)  November 29, 2018 TSI
1903 Virtual-Live Training (9:00-11:00AM CST) ~ January 16,2019 TSI
1904 Virtual-Live Training (12:30-2:30PM CST) ~ February 21, 2019 TSI
1905 Virtual-Live Training (9:00-11:00AM CST) March 28, 2019 TSI
1906 Virtual-Live Training (12:30-2:30PM CST)  April 30,2019 TSI
1907 Virtual-Live Training (9:00-11:00AM CST)  June 5, 2019 TSI
1908 Virtual-Live Training (12:30-2:30PM CST) ~ July 17,2019 TSI
1909 Virtual-Live Training (9:00-11:00AM CST)  August 21, 2019 TSI

1910 Virtual-Live Training (12:30-2:30PM CST) ~ September 17,2019 TSI



Transit Bus Courses

FT00562 - INSTRUCTORS COURSE FOR TRANSIT TRAINERS - $145*

1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910

*The Instructors Courses in Bus/Paratransit Operator Training were combined into one course and is 5 full days.

FT00533 - TRANSIT BUS SYSTEM SAFETY -

1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910

Jersey City, NJ
St. Louis, MO
Tampa, FL
Landover, MD
Fort Worth, TX
Boston, MA
Orange, CA
Burlington, VT
San Diego, CA
Boise, ID

Chicago, IL
Landover, MD
Phoenix, AZ
Houston, TX

Los Angeles, CA
San Jose, CA
Oklahoma City, OK
Seattle, WA
Ronkonkoma, NY
Portland, OR

October 29 - November 2, 2018
December 3-7,2018

January 28 - February 1, 2019
March 4 - 8,2019

April 1-5,2019

April 29 - May 3, 2019

June 17 - 21, 2019

July 15 - 19,2019
August5-9,2019

September 9 - 13, 2019

October 15 - 19, 2018
December 10 - 14, 2018
January 7 - 11,2019
February 25 - March 1, 2019
March 25 - 29, 2019

May 20 - 24, 2019

June 3-7,2019

June 24 - 28,2019

July 22 - 26,2019

August 12 - 16,2019

FT00435 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUS COLLISION INVESTIGATION - $90

1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911
1912

Landover, MD

S. San Francisco, CA
Miami, FL

San Antonio, TX
Pomona, CA
Seattle, WA
Phoenix, AZ
Landover, MD
Indianapolis, IN
Charlottesville, VA
Atlanta, GA
Houston, TX

October 15 - 19, 2018
December 10 - 14, 2018
January 7 - 11,2019
January 28 - February 1, 2019
February 11 - 15, 2019
March 11 - 15, 2019
April 8-12, 2019

April 29 - May 3, 2019
June 3-7,2019

June 24 - 28, 2019
August5-9,2019
August 26 - 30, 2019

FT00556 - ADVANCED PROBLEMS IN BUS COLLISION INVESTIGATION - $85*

1901
1902

Sacramento, CA
Boston, MA

July 15 - 19,2019
September 16 - 20, 2019

NY PATH

Metro

CUTR

WMATA

FWTA

MBTA

OCTA

Vtrans

SDMTS

Idaho Transp. Dept.

CTA

WMATA

Valley Metro

MTA of Harris County
LACMTA

VTA

Embark

King County

Suffolk Bus Corp
TriMet

WMATA
SamTrans
Miami-Dade
AACOG

Foothill Transit
King County
Valley Metro
WMATA

INDY GO

CAT

MARTA

MTA of Harris County

SRTD
MBTA

*MANDATORY PRE-REQUISITE. Participants must have successfully completed Fundamentals of Bus Collision Investigation (FT00435) prior to

enrolling in Advanced Problems in Bus Collision Investigation.



Transit Rail Courses

FT00544 - TRANSIT RAIL INCIDENT INVESTIGATION - $100

1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908

Phoenix, AZ

San Francisco, CA
Los Angeles, CA

Landover, MD
San Carlos, CA

Philadelphia, PA

Seattle, WA

Fort Worth, TX

October 29 - November 2, 2018
December 3 -7,2018

February 25 - March 1, 2019
April 1-5,2019

May 6 - 10, 2019

June 3-7,2019

August 26-30, 2019

September 9 - 13, 2019

FT00461 - ADVANCED RAIL INCIDENT INVESTIGATION - $115*

1901
1902

San Francisco, CA
White Plains, NY
*MANDATORY PRE-REQUISITE. Participants must have successfully completed Transit Rail Incident Investigation

August5-9,2019
September 16-20, 2019

(FT00544) prior to enrolling in Advanced Rail Incident Investigation.

FT00543 - TRANSIT RAIL SYSTEM SAFETY - $145

1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909

Los Angeles, CA

Landover, MD

Fort Worth, TX

New York, NY

San Francisco, CA

Chicago, IL
Portland, OR

Philadelphia, PA

Seattle, WA

January 14 - 18,2019
February 4 - 8, 2019
March 18 - 22, 2019
April 15 - 19,2019

April 29 - May 3, 2019
June 17 - 21, 2019

July 15 - 19,2019
August 19 - 23, 2019
September 16 - 20, 2019

Valley Metro
SFMTA
LACMTA
WMATA
SMCTD
SEPTA

King County
FWTA

SFMTA
Metro North

LACMTA
WMATA
FWTA
Metro North
SFMTA

CTA
Tri-Met
SEPTA

King County

Transit Crime Prevention & Emergency Management Courses

FT00456 - EFFECTIVELY MANAGING TRANSIT EMERGENCIES - $65

1901
1902
1903
1912
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910
1911

Indianapolis, IN

Landover, MD
Boston, MA
Honolulu, HI
Miami, FL
Atlanta, GA
Seattle, WA
Charlotte, NC

Los Angeles, CA

Ft. Worth, TX
St. Louis, MO

San Francisco, CA

October 23 - 26,2018
November 13 - 16,2018
December 4 -7,2018
January 14 - 17,2019
February 12 - 15, 2019
March 12 - 15, 2019
April 9 - 12,2019

May 7 - 10,2019
July9-12,2019

July 23 - 26,2019
August 13 - 16, 2019
September 23 - 26, 2019

FT00531 - CRIME PREVENTION THROUGH ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN - $100

1901
1902

Seattle, WA
Phoenix, AZ

February 20 - 21, 2019
July 15 - 16, 2019

FT00538 - TRANSIT SYSTEM SECURITY: DESIGN REVIEW - $95

1901
1902

Salt Lake City, UT

Phoenix, AZ

May 21 - 23,2019
July 17 - 19, 2019

IndyGo
WMATA
MBTA
Honolulu DTS
Miami-Dade
MARTA
King County
CATS
LACMTA
FWTA
Metro
SFMTA

Sound Transit
Valley Metro

UTA
Valley Metro

(1



FT00432 - TRANSIT SYSTEM SECURITY - $80

1901
1902
1903
1904
1905
1906
1907
1908
1909
1910

Charlottesville, VA
Seattle, WA
Tucson, AZ
Tampa, FL
Portland, OR
Chicago, IL
Everett, WA
Boston, MA

Los Angeles, CA
Landover, MD

(1) Location added 9/17/18

October 22 - 26,2018
January 28 - February 1, 2019
February 11 - 15, 2019
March 11 - 15,2019

April 15-19, 2019

May 6 - 10, 2019

July 15 - 19, 2019

July 29 - August 2, 2019
August 19 - 23, 2019
September 16 - 20, 2019

CAT

King County
SunTran
CUTR
Tri-Met
CTA

WSTIP
MBTA
LACMTA
WMATA
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