

USDOT's Transportation Safety Institute Transit Safety & Security Division, RTI-80 6500 S. MacArthur Blvd., Oklahoma City, OK 73169-6900 (405) 954-3682 www.transportation.gov/tsi

CUTR

FY-19 Transit Training Schedule as of October 12, 2018

Class No. Location Date Hosting Agency

eLearning Self-Paced Online Courses

To access online training, please visit www.transportation.gov/tsi

FT00555 - CURBING TRANSIT EMPLOYEE DISTRACTED DRIVING - \$0

FT00558 - FATIGUE AND SLEEP APNEA AWARENESS FOR TRANSIT EMPLOYEES - \$0

FT00568 - SMS AWARENESS - \$0

FT00569 - RAIL NOMENCLATURE - \$0

FT00552 - BUS NOMENCLATURE - \$0

General Transit Safety Courses

F100545 - TRANSIT SUPERVISOR CERTIFICATION COURSE - \$70		
1901	Tampa, FL	December 3 - 7, 2018
1902	Landover, MD	January 14 - 18, 2019

TO ANCIT CUDEDVICOD CEDTIFICATION COURSE | \$70

1902	Landover, MD	January 14 - 18, 2019	WMATA
1903	Grand Rapids, MI	April 8 - 12, 2019	ITP The Rapid
1904	San Luis Obispo, CA	May 13 - 17, 2019	SLORTA
1905	Gaithersburg, MD	June 10 - 14, 2019	Ride On

1906 Gaithersburg, MD June 10 - 14, 2019 Ride 1906 Dover, DE September 9 - 13, 2019 DTC

FT00457 - TRANSIT INDUSTRIAL SAFETY MANAGEMENT- \$85

1901	San Bernardino, CA	February 4 - 8, 2019	OmniTrans
1902	Atlanta, GA	May 13 - 17, 2019	MARTA
1903	Boston, MA	June 3 - 7, 2019	MBTA
1904	Boston, MA	August 19 - 23, 2019	MBTA

FT00567 - TRANSIT SAFETY & SECURITY AUDIT COURSE - \$60

1901	Landover, MD	January 23 - 25, 2019	WMATA
1902	Honolulu, HI	March 6 - 8, 2019	Honolulu DOT
1903	San Jose, CA	April 17 - 19, 2019	VTA
1904	Orlando, FL	June 26 - 28, 2019	CUTR

FT00551- SAFETY, SECURITY, AND EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT CONSIDERATIONS

FOR FTA CAPITAL PROJECTS - \$55*

1901 Boston, MA April 10 - 11, 2019 MBTA

(2)

FT00465 - SUBSTANCE ABUSE MANAGEMENT AND PROGRAM COMPLIANCE - \$55*

1901	Montebello, CA	February 5 - 7, 2019	Montebello Bus
1902	Denton, TX	March 5 - 7, 2019	DCTA
1903	Culpeper, VA	May 7 - 9, 2019	VA Regional Transit
1904	Columbia, SC	June 18 - 20, 2019	SCDOT
1905	Chicago, IL	July 16 - 18, 2019	Illinois DOT
1906	Birmingham, AL	August 13 - 15, 2019	BJCTA

^{*}Reasonable Suspicion and Post-Accident Testing Determination Seminar will be conducted in conjunction with this class. See FT00566.

FT00566 - REASONABLE SUSPICION AND POST-ACCIDENT TESTING DETERMINATION SEMINAR - \$35*

1901	Montebello, CA	February 8, 2019	Montebello Bus
1902	Denton, TX	March 8, 2019	DCTA
1903	Culpeper, VA	May 10, 2019	VA Regional Transit
1904	Columbia, SC	June 21, 2019	SCDOT
1905	Chicago, IL	July 19, 2019	Illinois DOT
1906	Birmingham, AL	August 16, 2019	BJCTA

^{*}Substance Abuse Management and Program Compliance will be conducted in conjunction with this class. See FT00465.

FT00564 - SMS PRINCIPLES FOR TRANSIT - \$60

1901	Boston, MA	October 10 - 12, 2018	MBTA
1902	Columbia, SC	October 31 - November 2, 2018	SCDOT
1903	Los Angeles, CA	November 7 - 9, 2018	LACMTA
1916	Baltimore, MD	November 28 - 30, 2018	MTA
1904	Charlotte, NC	December 12 - 14, 2018	CATS
1905	Seattle, WA	February 25 - 27, 2019	Sound Transit
1906	Seattle, WA	February 27 - March 1, 2019	Sound Transit
1907	Alexandria, VA	March 20 - 22, 2019	DASH
1908	San Antonio, TX	March 27 - 29, 2019	AACOG
1909	Harrisburg, PA	April 15 - 17, 2019	PPTA
1910	Ft. Myers, FL	May 20 - 22, 2019	Lee Tran
1911	Pittsburgh, PA	June 12 - 14, 2019	PAAC
1912	San Francisco, CA	June 19 - 21, 2019	SFMTA
1913	Chicago, IL	June 26 - 28, 2019	CTA
1914	San Bernardino, CA	July 31 - August 2, 2019	OmniTrans
1915	Landover, MD	August 26 - 28, 2019	WMATA

FT00561 - SMS SAFETY ASSURANCE - \$0

1901	Virtual-Live Training (9:00-11:00AM CST)	October 30, 2018	TSI
1902	Virtual-Live Training (12:30-2:30PM CST)	November 29, 2018	TSI
1903	Virtual-Live Training (9:00-11:00AM CST)	January 16, 2019	TSI
1904	Virtual-Live Training (12:30-2:30PM CST)	February 21, 2019	TSI
1905	Virtual-Live Training (9:00-11:00AM CST)	March 28, 2019	TSI
1906	Virtual-Live Training (12:30-2:30PM CST)	April 30, 2019	TSI
1907	Virtual-Live Training (9:00-11:00AM CST)	June 5, 2019	TSI
1908	Virtual-Live Training (12:30-2:30PM CST)	July 17, 2019	TSI
1909	Virtual-Live Training (9:00-11:00AM CST)	August 21, 2019	TSI
1910	Virtual-Live Training (12:30-2:30PM CST)	September 17, 2019	TSI

Transit Bus Courses

FT00562 - INSTRUCTORS COURSE FOR TRANSIT TRAINERS - \$145*
--

1901	Jersey City, NJ	October 29 - November 2, 2018	NY PATH
1902	St. Louis, MO	December 3 - 7, 2018	Metro
1903	Tampa, FL	January 28 - February 1, 2019	CUTR
1904	Landover, MD	March 4 - 8, 2019	WMATA
1905	Fort Worth, TX	April 1 - 5, 2019	FWTA
1906	Boston, MA	April 29 - May 3, 2019	MBTA
1907	Orange, CA	June 17 - 21, 2019	OCTA
1908	Burlington, VT	July 15 - 19, 2019	Vtrans
1909	San Diego, CA	August 5 - 9, 2019	SDMTS
1910	Roise ID	Sentember 9 - 13 2019	Idaho Transn Deni

¹⁹¹⁰ Boise, ID September 9 - 13, 2019 Idaho Transp. Dept.

FT00533 - TRANSIT BUS SYSTEM SAFETY - \$115

1901	Chicago, IL	October 15 - 19, 2018	CTA
1902	Landover, MD	December 10 - 14, 2018	WMATA
1903	Phoenix, AZ	January 7 - 11, 2019	Valley Metro
1904	Houston, TX	February 25 - March 1, 2019	MTA of Harris County
1905	Los Angeles, CA	March 25 - 29, 2019	LACMTA
1906	San Jose, CA	May 20 - 24, 2019	VTA
1907	Oklahoma City, OK	June 3 - 7, 2019	Embark
1908	Seattle, WA	June 24 - 28, 2019	King County
1909	Ronkonkoma, NY	July 22 - 26, 2019	Suffolk Bus Corp
1910	Portland, OR	August 12 - 16, 2019	TriMet

FT00435 - FUNDAMENTALS OF BUS COLLISION INVESTIGATION - \$90

1901	Landover, MD	October 15 - 19, 2018	WMATA
1902	S. San Francisco, CA	December 10 - 14, 2018	SamTrans
1903	Miami, FL	January 7 - 11, 2019	Miami-Dade
1904	San Antonio, TX	January 28 - February 1, 2019	AACOG
1905	Pomona, CA	February 11 - 15, 2019	Foothill Transit
1906	Seattle, WA	March 11 - 15, 2019	King County
1907	Phoenix, AZ	April 8 - 12, 2019	Valley Metro
1908	Landover, MD	April 29 - May 3, 2019	WMATA
1909	Indianapolis, IN	June 3 - 7, 2019	INDY GO
1910	Charlottesville, VA	June 24 - 28, 2019	CAT
1911	Atlanta, GA	August 5 - 9, 2019	MARTA
1912	Houston, TX	August 26 - 30, 2019	MTA of Harris County

FT00556 - ADVANCED PROBLEMS IN BUS COLLISION INVESTIGATION - \$85*

1901	Sacramento, CA	July 15 - 19, 2019	SRTD
1902	Boston, MA	September 16 - 20, 2019	MBTA

^{*}MANDATORY PRE-REQUISITE. Participants must have successfully completed Fundamentals of Bus Collision Investigation (FT00435) prior to enrolling in Advanced Problems in Bus Collision Investigation.

^{*}The Instructors Courses in Bus/Paratransit Operator Training were combined into one course and is 5 full days.

Transit Rail Courses

FT00511.1	TDANCIT DAII	L INCIDENT INVESTIGATION - \$	100

1901	Phoenix, AZ	October 29 - November 2, 2018	Valley Metro
1902	San Francisco, CA	December 3 - 7, 2018	SFMTA
1903	Los Angeles, CA	February 25 - March 1, 2019	LACMTA
1904	Landover, MD	April 1 - 5, 2019	WMATA
1905	San Carlos, CA	May 6 - 10, 2019	SMCTD
1906	Philadelphia, PA	June 3 - 7, 2019	SEPTA
1907	Seattle, WA	August 26-30, 2019	King County
1908	Fort Worth, TX	September 9 - 13, 2019	FWTA

FT00461 - ADVANCED RAIL INCIDENT INVESTIGATION - \$115*

1901	San Francisco, CA	August 5 - 9, 2019	SFMTA
1902	White Plains, NY	September 16-20, 2019	Metro North

^{*}MANDATORY PRE-REQUISITE. Participants must have successfully completed Transit Rail Incident Investigation (FT00544) prior to enrolling in Advanced Rail Incident Investigation.

FT00543 - TRANSIT RAIL SYSTEM SAFETY - \$145

1901	Los Angeles, CA	January 14 - 18, 2019	LACMTA
1902	Landover, MD	February 4 - 8, 2019	WMATA
1903	Fort Worth, TX	March 18 - 22, 2019	FWTA
1904	New York, NY	April 15 - 19, 2019	Metro North
1905	San Francisco, CA	April 29 - May 3, 2019	SFMTA
1906	Chicago, IL	June 17 - 21, 2019	CTA
1907	Portland, OR	July 15 - 19, 2019	Tri-Met
1908	Philadelphia, PA	August 19 - 23, 2019	SEPTA
1909	Seattle, WA	September 16 - 20, 2019	King County

Transit Crime Prevention & Emergency Management Courses

(1)

FT00456 - EFFECTIVELY MANAGING TRANSIT EMERGENCIES - \$65

1901	Indianapolis, IN	October 23 - 26, 2018	IndyGo
1902	Landover, MD	November 13 - 16, 2018	WMATA
1903	Boston, MA	December 4 - 7, 2018	MBTA
1912	Honolulu, HI	January 14 - 17, 2019	Honolulu DTS
1904	Miami, FL	February 12 - 15, 2019	Miami-Dade
1905	Atlanta, GA	March 12 - 15, 2019	MARTA
1906	Seattle, WA	April 9 - 12, 2019	King County
1907	Charlotte, NC	May 7 - 10, 2019	CATS
1908	Los Angeles, CA	July 9 - 12, 2019	LACMTA
1909	Ft. Worth, TX	July 23 - 26, 2019	FWTA
1910	St. Louis, MO	August 13 - 16, 2019	Metro
1911	San Francisco, CA	September 23 - 26, 2019	SFMTA

FT00531 - CRIME PREVENTION THROUGH ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN - \$100

1901	Seattle, WA	February 20 - 21, 2019	Sound Transit
1902	Phoenix, AZ	July 15 - 16, 2019	Valley Metro

FT00538 - TRANSIT SYSTEM SECURITY: DESIGN REVIEW - \$95

1901	Salt Lake City, UT	May 21 - 23, 2019	UTA
1902	Phoenix, AZ	July 17 - 19, 2019	Valley Metro

FT00432 - TRANSIT SYSTEM SECURITY - \$80

1901	Charlottesville, VA	October 22 - 26, 2018	CAT
1902	Seattle, WA	January 28 - February 1, 2019	King County
1903	Tucson, AZ	February 11 - 15, 2019	SunTran
1904	Tampa, FL	March 11 - 15, 2019	CUTR
1905	Portland, OR	April 15 - 19, 2019	Tri-Met
1906	Chicago, IL	May 6 - 10, 2019	CTA
1907	Everett, WA	July 15 - 19, 2019	WSTIP
1908	Boston, MA	July 29 - August 2, 2019	MBTA
1909	Los Angeles, CA	August 19 - 23, 2019	LACMTA
1910	Landover, MD	September 16 - 20, 2019	WMATA

⁽¹⁾ Location added 9/17/18

⁽²⁾ Location added 10/12/18